SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Abingdon 421
2 Leicester C 372
3 Tamorth B 337
4 Harborough 333
5 Notts AC B 315
6 Daventry 218
7 Bridgnorth 196
8 Charnwood B -15

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Daventry 213
2 Abingdon 211
3 Harborough 206
4 Leicester C 203
5 Tamorth B 184
6 Notts AC B 127
7 Bridgnorth 30
8 Charnwood B 15

Womens Scores

Position Team Points

1 Abingdon 195
2 Notts AC B 183
3 Leicester C 164
4 Tamorth B 153
5 Bridgnorth 151
6 Harborough 117
7 Charnwood B 0

7 Daventry 0

Officials Points

Team Name Points
Tamorth B

Notts AC B 5
Abingdon 15
Leicester C 5
Harborough 10
Daventry 5
Bridgnorth 15
Charnwood B -30

Match Position after 33 Events
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Men 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Stuart Lythe Bridgnorth 11.2
2 Christopher Norman Leicester C 11.3
3 Michael Fenn Daventry 11.4
4 Joe Williamson Charnwood B 11.5
5 Kasim Adesanya Notts AC B 11.7
6 Christian Bruss Tamorth B 12.3
7 Jamie Astley Harborough 12.9
8 David Roberts Abingdon 14.1
Men 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Roy Barber Harborough 12.0
2 Travelle Morris-Reid Leicester C 12.4
3 Andrew Pedelty Daventry 125
4 Michael Pierpoint Tamorth B 12.6
5 Martin Flynn Notts AC B 12.7
6 Steve Pomeroy Abingdon 12.8
Men 200m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Benjamin Morris Leicester C 23.0
2 Charlie Waterhouse Notts AC B 23.6
3 Justin Baxter Charnwood B 23.9
4 Roy Barber Harborough 24.7
5 Christian Bruss Tamorth B 25.1
6 Andrew Pedelty Daventry 25.1
7 David Roberts Abingdon 28.7
Men 200m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Leon White Leicester C 23.9
2 Kasim Adesanya Notts AC B 24.0
3 Michael Pierpoint Tamorth B 25.8
4 Christopher Astley Harborough 26.4
5 Andrew Fenn Daventry 27.0
6 Tom Clarke Abingdon 29.0
Men 400m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf
1 Benjamin Morris Leicester C 52,4
2 Pa Abdou Njie Notts AC B 54.7
3 Christian Bruss Tamorth B 56.8
4 Jason Pitcher Harborough 58.7
5 Aaron Young Daventry 60.0
6 David Roberts Abingdon 66.6
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Men 400m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Michael Pierpoint Tamorth B 58.4 9
2 Jonny Hughes Leicester C 59.0 7
3 Christopher Astley Harborough 59.9 6
4 Owen Stepney Abingdon 61.8 5

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Matthew James Tamorth B 195 11
2 Andrew Pedelty Daventry 20.6 9
3 Pete Stepney Abingdon 21.3 8
4 Daniel Worley Harborough 22.2 7

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Matthew James Tamorth B 62.1 11
2 Leon White Leicester C 66.8 9
3 Andrew Pedelty Daventry 69.9 8
4 Pete Stepney Abingdon 75.2 7
5 Matthew Green Harborough 79.8 6

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Armani James Leicester C 67.5 9
2 Daniel Worley Harborough 70.0 7
3 David Roberts Abingdon 82.3 6

Men 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jason Pitcher Harborough 2111 11
2 Oz Ellis Abingdon 2.14.9 9
3 Aaron Young Daventry 2.16.5 8
4 Jonny Hughes Leicester C 2.17.2 7
5 Said Ibeggazene Notts AC B 2.18.0 6
6 David Eastland Tamorth B 2.32.0 5

Men 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jake Watson Harborough 2121 9
2 Owen Stepney Abingdon 2.185 7
3 Steven Sawyer Notts AC B 2.18.8 6
4 James Best Daventry 3.03.5 5
5 Nigel Fisher Tamorth B 3.11.2 4

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Matthew Clarke Daventry 4:32.9 11
2 Andrew Wright Tamorth B 4:34.8 9
3 Oz Ellis Abingdon 4:45.3 8
4 Scott Speller Harborough 4:48.0 7
5 Abdullah Nur Notts AC B 4:58.5 6
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Matthew Driver Harborough 4:57.6 9
2 Roger Thetford Abingdon 5:16.8 7
3 Aaron Young Daventry 5:20.4 6
4 David Eastland Tamorth B 5.22.5 5

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Sean Fenwick Harborough 9.25.8 11
2 Oz Ellis Abingdon 9.37.5 9
3 Matthew Clarke Daventry 9.53.9 8
4 Andrew Wright Tamorth B 9.56.1 7
5 Harry Foster Notts AC B 10.51.6 6

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Andrew Robinson Harborough 9.32.6 9
2 Roger Thetford Abingdon 11.07.1 7
3 Ben Abbott Notts AC B 11.25.8 6
4 Nigel Fisher Tamorth B dnf 0

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Oz Ellis Abingdon 10.20.1 11
2 Sean Fenwick Harborough 10.30.7 9

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Daniel Worley Harborough 11:21.2 9
2 Roger Thetford Abingdon 11.40.4 7

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Michael Fenn Daventry 6.50 11
2 Armani James Leicester C 5.84 9
3 Matthew James Tamorth B 5.19 8
4 Daniel Worley Harborough 4.63 7
5 Martin Flynn Notts AC B 4.61 6
6 Pete Stepney Abingdon 451 5
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Division Seven, Match 2

Revised no. 1

Men Long Jump (B string)

Name
James Best

Christopher Norman

Steve Hillam
Laurie Dunn
Daniel Fleming
Roger Thetford

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn

OO0 WN B

Name

Armani James
Andrew Pedelty
Matthew James
Martin Flynn
Owen Stepney
Steve Hillam

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Forrest Francis
James Best
Pete Stepney
Daniel Worley

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn

abh wNBE

Name
James Best

Christopher Norman

Matthew James
Jake Watson
Pete Stepney

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Forrest Francis
Andrew Pedelty
Daniel Worley

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1
2

Name

Michael Pierpoint

Pete Stepney
James Best
Bob Brown

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn
1

2=
2=

4

Name

Brett Cash
Andrew Fenn
Laurie Dunn
David Roberts

Club
Daventry
Leicester C
Harborough
Notts AC B
Tamorth B
Abingdon

Club
Leicester C
Daventry
Tamorth B
Notts AC B
Abingdon
Harborough

Club
Leicester C
Daventry
Abingdon
Harborough

Club
Daventry
Leicester C
Tamorth B
Harborough
Abingdon

Club
Leicester C
Daventry
Harborough

Club
Tamorth B
Abingdon
Daventry
Notts AC B

Club
Tamorth B
Daventry
Notts AC B
Abingdon
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Perf
5.19
5.06
4.62
4.31
4.28
3.72

Perf
12.94
11.34
10.91
10.62

9.30

8.83

Perf
10.86
10.29

9.22
8.55

Perf
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.45
1.40

Perf
1.60
1.55
1.45

Perf
3.60
2.40
2.40
2.40

Perf
3.05
2.25
2.25
2.25

Pts
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Division Seven, Match 2

Revised no. 1

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Name

Steve Pomeroy
Richard Pedelty
Stuart Lythe
Gordon Densley
Jamie Astley

Christopher Norman

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Tom Clarke
Andrew Fenn
Benjamin Morris
Daniel Fleming

Men Discus (A string)

Posn

OO0 WN B

Name

Forrest Francis
Richard Pedelty
Steve Pomeroy
Gordon Densley
Stuart Lythe
Matthew Green

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

OO WN B

Name

Tom Clarke
Barry Fenn

Josh Brown
Richard Eastman
Daniel Worley
Daniel Fleming

Men Javelin (A string)

Name

Travelle Morris-Reid

Tom Clarke
James Best
William Farrell
Matthew James
Scott Speller

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn

OO WNE

Name

Josh Brown
Richard Pedelty
Steve Pomeroy
Lawrie Dunn
Gordon Densley
Matthew Green

Club
Abingdon
Daventry
Bridgnorth
Tamorth B
Harborough
Leicester C

Club
Abingdon
Daventry
Leicester C
Tamorth B

Club
Leicester C
Daventry
Abingdon
Tamorth B
Bridgnorth
Harborough

Club
Abingdon
Daventry
Leicester C
Bridgnorth
Harborough
Tamorth B

Club
Leicester C
Abingdon
Daventry
Notts AC B
Tamorth B
Harborough

Club
Leicester C
Daventry
Abingdon
Notts AC B
Tamorth B
Harborough
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Perf
9.86
9.27
9.20
8.56
7.92
7.28

Perf
9.07
8.68
7.26
5.71

Perf
34.40
29.21
29.09
22.99
21.32
18.66

Perf
26.05
23.93
19.76
18.77
14.67
12.57

Perf
46.13
39.96
38.65
26.98
26.37
20.42

Perf
37.86
33.58
32.90
25.84
23.94
17.74
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League

Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2
Mens 4x100m

Posn Name

Mens 4x400m

Posn Name

OO0 WN B

Women 100m (A string)

Posn Name

Laura Samuel
Milly Kellyman
Georgina Bennett
Charlotte Salt
Aliya Gunter

abhwNBE

Women 100m (B string)

Posn Name

Clare Dadswell
Annabelle Palmer
Megan Dougall
Jody Coxhead-Ward
Samantha Egerton

abhwNBE

Women 200m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Milly Kellyman

2 Andrea Barrow

3 Georgina Bennett
4 Aliya Gunter

5 Charlotte Salt

6 Emily Taylor

Women 200m (B string)

Posn Name

Claire Fabes

Sian Tovey

Fiona Meldrum

Jody Coxhead-Ward
Hannah Robinson
Marise Taylor

OO WNE

Club
Leicester C
Notts AC B
Daventry
Harborough
Tamorth B
Abingdon

Club
Leicester C
Notts AC B
Harborough
Tamorth B
Daventry
Abingdon

Club
Leicester C
Tamorth B
Bridgnorth
Abingdon
Notts AC B

Club
Bridgnorth
Notts AC B
Tamorth B
Leicester C
Abingdon

Club
Tamorth B
Leicester C
Bridgnorth
Notts AC B
Abingdon
Harborough

Club
Abingdon
Bridgnorth
Tamorth B
Leicester C
Notts AC B
Harborough
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Perf
46.0
46.6
49.4
50.0
541
62.5

Perf
3.48.0
3.48.2
3.59.3
3.59.8
4.05.7
4.31.1

Perf
12.7
13.0
13.4
14.0
14.9

Perf
13.8
14.3
14.4
14.7
16.8

Perf
26.7
27.3
27.4
28.9
29.0
29.0

Perf
29.0
29.5
29.7
30.4
31.3
34.7
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Women 400m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Fiona Palmer Notts AC B
2 Marise Taylor Harborough
3 Tayla Shakespeare Tamorth B
4 Claire Fabes Abingdon

5 Jody Coxhead-Ward Leicester C
6 Sian Tovey Bridgnorth

Women 400m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Katherine Lovejoy Bridgnorth

2 Michelle Hooton Notts AC B
3 Elly Knifton Tamorth B

4 Samantha Egerton Abingdon

5 Manju Bhardwat Leicester C

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club
1 Wendy Kane Notts AC B

Women 400m H (B string)
Posn Name Club

1 Hannah Robinson Notts AC B

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Michelle Hooton Notts AC B
2 Sarah Ward Harborough
3 Ellie Wilkins Abingdon

4 Manju Bhardwat Leicester C
5 Rachael Eastland Tamorth B
6 Katherine Lovejoy Bridgnorth

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Adrienne Hopkins Abingdon

2 Grace Foster Notts AC B
3 Jody Coxhead Ward Leicester C
4 Karen Brooks Harborough
5 Michelle Keight Tamorth B
6 Margaret Linington-Payn Bridgnorth

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Freya Vincent Leicester C
2 Hannah Robinson Notts AC B
3 Elizabeth Purbrick Abingdon

4 Sarah Ward Harborough
5 Rachael Eastland Tamorth B
6 Margaret Linington-Payn Bridgnorth
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Perf
63.2
63.8
64.8
68.2
70.0
72.3

Perf
71.0
72.8
76.1
79.2
1.44.4

Perf
82.8

Perf
100.3

Perf
2.35.6
239.3
2411
2.45.7
2.46.0
2.49.1

Perf
2.42.3
2.43.4
2.46.4
2.51.6
2.54.6
4.49.6

Perf
459.4
5:19.7
5:40.7
5:46.2
6.03.1
9.24.5
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Jessica Marriot Notts AC B
2 Ellie Wilkins Abingdon

3 Karen Brooks Harborough
4 Manju Bhardwat Leicester C

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Adrienne Hopkins Abingdon

2 Karen Brooks Harborough
3 Rachael Eastland Tamorth B
4 Hollie Ryder Notts AC B
5 Gill wild Bridgnorth

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Elizabeth Purbrick Abingdon
2 Rachel Ellis Notts AC B
3 Margaret Linington-Payn Bridgnorth

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Laura Samuel Leicester C
2 Clare Dadswell Bridgnorth
3 Claire Fabes Abingdon

4 Megan Dougall Tamorth B
5 Emily Taylor Harborough
6 Laura Boultby Notts AC B

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Georgina Bennett Bridgnorth
2 Fiona Meldrum Tamorth B
3 Jillian Roginski Harborough
4 Charlotte Salt Abingdon

5 Wendy Kane Notts AC B

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Laura Samuel Leicester C
2 Clare Dadswell Bridgnorth
3 Megan Dougall Tamorth B
4 Elizabeth Purbrick Abingdon

5 Sarah Ward Harborough

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Andrea Barrow Leicester C
2 Katherine Mitchell Abingdon
3 Tayla Shakespeare Tamorth B
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Perf
5:29.1
5:48.6
5:56.2
7.19.1

Perf
11.31.7
11.37.7
12.12.8
12:43.1
19.35.6

Perf
12.11.3
12:43.6
19.44.9

Perf
5.12
4.42
4.34
3.91
3.64
2.47

Perf
4.18
3.59
3.56
3.31
2.18

Perf
11.48
8.64
8.25
8.19
7.85

Perf
9.90
8.08
7.63
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1= Sarah Wild Bridgnorth 1.40 10
1= Laura Samuel Leicester C 1.40 10
3 Elizabeth Purbrick Abingdon 1.30 8
4 Sarah Ward Harborough 1.25 7

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Andrea Barrow Leicester C 1.35 9
2 Katherine Mitchell Abingdon 1.30 7

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Stephanie Hurst Leicester C 9.97 11
2 Katherine Mitchell Abingdon 8.51 9
3 Christine Wilson Bridgnorth 7.26 8
4 Mia Gell Notts AC B 7.14 7
5 Michelle Keight Tamorth B 6.73 6
6 Jillian Roginski Harborough 6.22 5

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Laura Samuel Leicester C 7.16 9
2 Rebecca Johnston Notts AC B 7.10 7
3 Gill Wild Bridgnorth 6.40 6
4 Muriel Storey Tamorth B 6.29 5
5 Diane Mitchell Abingdon 6.01 4
6 Marise Taylor Harborough 5.75 3

Women Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Rebecca Johnston Notts AC B 23.50 11
2 Katherine Mitchell Abingdon 18.34 9
3 Jillian Roginski Harborough 17.95 8
4 Michelle Keight Tamorth B 14.42 7
5 Christine Wilson Bridgnorth 13.89 6
6 Brogan Francis Leicester C 13.80 5

Women Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Mia Gell Notts AC B 17.44 9
2 Marise Taylor Harborough 16.87 7
3 Diane Mitchell Abingdon 15.52 6
4 Muriel Storey Tamorth B 12.46 5
5 Gill Wild Bridgnorth 9.35 4
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Results 6 June 2010 - MCAA Track & Field League
Revised no. 1 Division Seven, Match 2

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Katherine Mitchell Abingdon

2 Jillian Roginski Harborough
3 Muriel Storey Tamorth B
4 Rebecca Johnston Notts AC B
5 Stephanie Hurst Leicester C
6 Gill wild Bridgnorth

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Diane Mitchell Abingdon

2 Marise Taylor Harborough
3 Wendy Kane Notts AC B
4 Christine Wilson Bridgnorth
5 Michelle Keight Tamorth B
6 Brogan Francis Leicester C

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name Club
Tamorth B
Bridgnorth
Notts AC B
Abingdon
Leicester C

abhwNBE

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name Club

1 Leicester C
2 Tamorth B
3 Abingdon
4 Notts AC B
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Perf
31.37
19.23
14.69
13.20
12.55
11.98

Perf
14.02
13.87
10.31
10.09
8.43
5.38

Perf
54.5
55.6
61.1
61.3
disq

Perf
4.28.3
4.43.0
453.4
5.00.9

Pts
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